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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Finan598
Golden City

9.075 9.500 9.6259.600 37.800
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Estelle Mendes401
Coast Elite - FL

9.475 9.325 9.4508.850 37.100
1 3T 7 5 2 

2 

Avary Myers499
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.175 8.925 9.5759.250 36.925
3 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Maggie Takamatsu684
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.800 9.2009.175 36.425
2 6 5 7T 4 

4 

Alison Kaler505
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.425 9.5758.375 36.375
6 2 10 2T 5 

5 

Nyla Kirkland497
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 9.2008.750 36.225
7 3T 8 7T 6 

6 

Addison Fenedick327
360 Gymnastics FL

9.150 8.550 9.2009.100 36.000
4 10 6 7T 7 

7 

Riane Bear492
ACE - Daytona

8.850 8.650 8.9009.475 35.875
9 8 2 11 8 

8 

Alexis Mallo690
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 7.950 9.5009.325 35.375
11 11 3 4 9 

9 

Shaylee Reger501
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.700 8.575 9.3258.650 35.250
10 9 9 6 10 

10 

Mahoganey Jackson705
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 8.750 9.1757.700 34.500
8 7 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avary Gray600
Golden City

9.350 9.650 9.4009.700 38.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Josilyn Pippin507
DGA Tampa

9.050 9.050 9.7259.400 37.225
6 2 2 1 2 

2 

Sienna Reger500
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.100 8.725 9.3258.925 36.075
3T 4T 7T 3T 3 

3 

Madison Brosious395
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.700 9.2008.925 35.925
3T 6 7T 7 4 

4 

Kendal Gore686
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.2258.425 35.900
2 3 9 6 5T

5T

Hannah Gouldborne188
Premier - FL

8.975 8.725 9.1259.075 35.900
8 4T 4T 9 5T

5T

Brooke Beird685
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.175 9.2759.075 35.325
9T 9 4T 5 7 

7 

Katherine Touger691
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 9.1759.000 35.275
9T 8 6 8 8 

8 

Claybrooke Rodney248
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.700 9.3259.175 34.900
11 10 3 3T 9 

9 

Savannah Fox329
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 8.350 8.9008.100 34.450
3T 7 10 10 10 

10 

Rae Lynn Daniels373
Apollo   FL

9.025 7.625 8.2007.975 32.825
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Fougeron328
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.075 9.5509.050 36.975
2 2 8 1T 1 

1 

Karolina Zagula602
Golden City

9.475 8.150 9.5509.575 36.750
1 8 1 1T 2 

2 

Zorianna Torres464
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.100 9.4759.100 36.675
7 1 6T 4 3T

3T

Kalyn Cox504
DGA Tampa

9.125 8.850 9.4009.300 36.675
5 5 3 6 3T

3T

Kendra Thorne337
360 Gymnastics FL

8.700 8.950 9.5009.150 36.300
8 3 5 3 5 

5 

Skylar Henry454
Gyminators

8.600 8.900 9.3759.275 36.150
9 4 4 7 6 

6 

Eden Glover330
360 Gymnastics FL

9.150 8.000 9.4509.450 36.050
3T 9 2 5 7 

7 

Madison Roberts246
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.200 9.0759.100 35.425
6 7 6T 9 8 

8 

Allyza Flores236
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.550 8.8758.700 34.675
10 6 9 10 9 

9 

Madalyn Rutkin512
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 7.950 9.2008.225 34.525
3T 10 10 8 10 

10 

Maria Shelton323
Balcony

0.000 0.000 8.0757.400 15.475
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cate Kemble506
DGA Tampa

9.575 8.800 9.7009.200 37.275
2 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Zoie Zirker473
TAG USA

9.600 9.475 8.7509.175 37.000
1 1 4 10 2 

2 

Amanda Vergel491
ACE - Daytona

9.325 8.350 9.4009.850 36.925
3 9 1 5 3 

3 

Chelsea Fontaine599
Golden City

8.950 8.950 9.4759.075 36.450
7 2 5 3 4 

4 

Alexandria Lopez689
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.700 9.4509.200 36.325
6 6 2T 4 5 

5 

Karis Kraf688
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.650 9.2508.500 35.575
4T 7 8 6 6 

6 

Cameron Sanetz333
360 Gymnastics FL

8.750 8.750 8.6509.050 35.200
9T 5 6 11 7 

7 

Nikole Martinez683
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.475 8.8508.950 35.025
9T 8 7 9 8 

8 

Lorena Lumia239
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.150 8.8757.825 33.600
9T 10 9 8 9 

9 

Gabriella Fior407
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 7.950 9.0007.475 33.225
8 11 10 7 10 

10 

Camie Cervetti597
Golden City

9.175 8.875 9.6000.000 27.650
4T 3 11 2 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Wooten405
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.025 9.5759.400 37.200
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Aajaylah Cromartie680
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.850 9.2759.100 36.675
1 3 2* 4 2T

2T

Jordyn Stillwell336
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 9.125 9.1009.100 36.675
2 1 2* 6 2T

2T

Lily DiFranco681
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 8.725 9.0758.675 35.350
8 4 5 7 4 

4 

Cameron McFarland510
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 8.600 9.4757.900 35.200
4 6 8T 2 5 

5 

Kaleigh Cato321
Balcony

9.200 8.675 8.4008.650 34.925
5T 5 6 9 6 

6 

Adryanna Santos304
Suncoast

8.800 8.000 8.7259.000 34.525
10 7 4 8 7 

7 

Liany Picone403
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 7.425 9.4508.300 34.125
7 8 7 3 8 

8 

Alexandria Nelson378
Apollo   FL

9.275 6.450 9.1507.900 32.775
3 10 8T 5 9 

9 

Ceara Kelley375
Apollo   FL

8.550 7.250 8.1007.725 31.625
11 9 10 11 10 

10 

Aubin Tommelleo410
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 6.250 8.3507.450 30.900
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gp6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jensen Kruse601
Golden City

9.050 8.900 9.4009.200 36.550
5T 1T 2 2T 1 

1 

Karlie Adams232
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.850 9.4008.900 36.500
2 3 6 2T 2 

2 

Roselyn Llanes682
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.450 9.4009.100 36.100
3 8 3 2T 3 

3 

Cassidy Millhouse377
Apollo   FL

9.050 8.750 8.9759.050 35.825
5T 4 4T 7 4 

4 

Breanna Hernandez455
Gyminators

8.800 8.050 9.4509.450 35.750
10 10 1 1 5T

5T

sadie Bender320
Balcony

8.925 8.600 9.1759.050 35.750
9 5T 4T 6 5T

5T

Jaden Gwynn687
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.600 9.2508.425 35.350
4 5T 9 5 7T

7T

Abigail Phillips211
Premier - FL

9.000 8.550 8.9508.850 35.350
8 7 7 8 7T

7T

Natalie Meyer511
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 8.900 8.6008.675 34.950
11 1T 8 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Miller376
Apollo   FL

9.050 8.375 8.1508.400 33.975
5T 9 10 11 10 

10 

Kylie Brophy394
Coast Elite - FL

9.400 7.700 8.6257.275 33.000
1 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 7 113.750 28.000 28.100 28.875 28.775
22 1 1

2 DGA Tampa 7 111.975 27.750 27.325 27.900 29.000
15 2 2

3 360 Gymnastics FL 7 111.150 27.800 27.150 27.700 28.500
34 3 3T

4 Coast Elite - FL 7 110.775 28.075 27.050 27.175 28.475
41 4 5T

5 Tampa Gymnastics 7 110.650 27.950 26.650 27.700 28.350
53 6 3T

6 Dinamo Gymnastics 7 109.350 27.225 26.975 26.925 28.225
67 5 7

7 LaFleur's Largo 7 107.725 27.150 25.600 27.175 27.800
78T 7 5T

8 Stars Gymnastics 7 104.675 27.150 25.450 24.800 27.275
88T 8 10

9 Apollo   FL 7 103.875 27.375 24.750 25.425 26.325
96 9 8

10 Balcony 7 86.150 18.125 17.275 25.100 25.650
1010 10T 9
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